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Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50

o Gerber Marc (2006) 8.50

 
1 b Strahm Martin (2007) 9.75

+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75

 
1 c Zaugg Simon (2005) 9.75

+ Wymann Patrick (2005) 9.75

2 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

2 b Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.75
+ Stucki Alexander (2007) 9.75

3 a Wymann Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Zaugg Simon (2005) 8.50

3 b Wymann Remo (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

3 c Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 9.75

3 d Stucki Kilian (2005) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75

3 e Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75

3 f Strahm Florian (2006) 9.75
+ Käser Yanis (2005) 9.75

3 g Feldmann Matthias (2005) 9.75
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.75

4 a Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.75
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.75

4 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75
o Stucki Kilian (2005) 8.75

4 c Scheuner David (2005) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.75

4 d Schär Mathias (2005) 9.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75

4 e Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Wingeier Cédric (2005) 9.75

5 a Käser Yanis (2005) 8.75
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75

5 b Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.75
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.75

5 c Lehmann Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 9.75

5 d Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75

6 a Wingeier Cédric (2005) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

6 b Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

6 c Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
o Schär Mathias (2005) 8.50

6 d Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Wymann Remo (2007) 10.00

7 a Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

7 b Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

7 c Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

7 d Gerber Marc (2006) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

8 Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

8 b Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 10.00
+ Abplanalp Christian (2005) 10.00

9 Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50

o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50

 
1 b Bieri Tom (2001) 8.50

o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50

 
1 c Wyss Pascal (2002) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 10.00

2 a Fankhauser Maik (2002) 8.50
o Wyss Pascal (2002) 8.50

2 b Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 8.50
o Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.50

2 c Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

2 d Graf Andri (2001) 8.75
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.75

3 a Fankhauser Simon (2001) 8.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

3 b Spycher Daniel (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2002) 8.50

3 c Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50

3 d Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

3 e Keller Elija (2002) 8.50
o Kräuchi Adrian (2001) 8.50

3 f Meyer Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

3 g Ramseier Niklas (2002) 8.50
o Spycher Stefan (2001) 8.50

3 h Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50

3 i Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50

3 j Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.00
- Gerber Andre (2002) 9.00

3 k Gerber Andre (2002) 9.00
- Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.00

3 l Hodel Dominik (2001) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 9.75

3 m Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 10.00

3 n Aebersold David (2001) 10.00
+ Bieri Tom (2001) 10.00

4 a Spycher Stefan (2001) 9.75
+ Ramseier Niklas (2002) 9.75

4 b Sommer Martin (2001) 9.75
+ Graf Andri (2001) 9.75

4 c Danz Benoit (2001) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Simon (2001) 10.00

5 Wüthrich Thomas (2002) 9.75
+ Spycher Daniel (2002) 9.75

5 b Kräuchi Adrian (2001) 10.00
+ Keller Elija (2002) 10.00

6 a Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.75
+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 9.75

6 b Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Meyer Lukas (2001) 9.75

6 c Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Zingg Marc (2001) 10.00

6 d Steudler Kevin (2001) 10.00
+ Galli Sandro (2001) 10.00

6 e Wüthrich Severin (2002) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 10.00

7 Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.75

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.50

o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50

 
1 b Schindler Christoph (2000) 10.00

+ Sommer Raphael (1999) 10.00

 
1 c Dreier Björn (2000) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 10.00

2 Schmocker Jan (2000) 8.50
o Hirschi Sandro (2000) 8.50

2 b Widmer Matthias (2000) 10.00
+ Beer Andy (2000) 10.00

2 c Allenbach Reto (2000) 10.00
+ Käser Yves (2000) 10.00

3 Schüpbach Manuel (2000) 8.50
o Zürcher Remo (2000) 8.50

3 b Hirschi Sandro (2000) 9.75
+ Schmocker Jan (2000) 9.75

3 c Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 10.00
+ Zingg Michael (1999) 10.00
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4 a Käser Yves (2000) 8.50
o Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.50

4 b Sommer Raphael (1999) 8.50
o Schindler Christoph (2000) 8.50

4 c Wüthrich Patrick (1999) 8.50
o Burger Noel (1999) 8.50

4 d Beer Andy (2000) 8.75
o Widmer Matthias (2000) 8.75

4 e Burger Noel (1999) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Patrick (1999) 9.75

5 a Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 9.00
- Vögeli Luca (1999) 9.00

5 b Vögeli Luca (1999) 9.00
- Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 9.00

6 a Wermuth Marco (2000) 8.75
- Riesen Lukas (2000) 8.75

6 b Riesen Lukas (2000) 8.75
- Wermuth Marco (2000) 8.75

6 c Zürcher Remo (2000) 10.00
+ Schüpbach Manuel (2000) 10.00

7 Zingg Michael (1999) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.75

o Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.75

 
1 b Jakob David (2003) 10.00

+ Pauli Tamiano (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Aebersold Adrian (2003) 10.00

+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00

2 Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 8.50
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50

2 b Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 10.00
+ Bachmann Samuel (2004) 10.00

3 Bolz Pascal (2003) 9.75
+ Schmutz Stefan (2004) 9.75

4 a Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

4 b Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50

4 c Danz Antoine (2004) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

4 d Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 9.75

4 e Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75
+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 9.75

4 f Aebersold Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Danz Antoine (2004) 10.00

4 g Rossier André (2003) 10.00
+ Mosimann Joris (2003) 10.00

5 Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

5 b Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 9.75

6 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50

6 b Iseli Janis (2003) 10.00
+ Schweizer Timon (2003) 10.00

7 a Schweizer Timon (2003) 8.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

7 b Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

7 c Mosimann Joris (2003) 8.75
o Rossier André (2003) 8.75

7 d Gerber Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Burger Gabriel (2004) 10.00

8 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 9.75

9 Kunz Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50

9 b Fankhauser Sven (2003) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Elia (2003) 10.00

10 Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.75

11 Pauli Tamiano (2003) 8.50
o Jakob David (2003) 8.50

11 b Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75
+ Lüthi Simon (2004) 9.75

11 c Berger Philipp (2003) 10.00
+ Kunz Stefan (2003) 10.00

12 Scheuner Patrick (2004) 9.75
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75

13 Fankhauser Elia (2003) 8.75
o Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.75

14 a Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50

14 b Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50


